Système industriel embarqué > Din-rail Embedded System > DRPC Series
DRPC-240-TGL-U Fanless DIN-Rail Embedded System with Tiger Lake
11 th Gen Intel® Core™ Solution (up to 4 cores)
Features
» Supported CPUs:
Intel® Celeron® 6305/6305E 1.8 GHz (dual-core, 15W
TDP)
Intel® Core™ i5-1145G7E 1.5 GHz (up to 4.1 GHz, quad-

OS Support
OS Support Microsoft Windows 10 / Windows 11, Linux
Ordering Information
DRPC-240-TGL-U-i7CS-R11 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Tiger Lake-U i7-1185G7E 1.8GHz (quad core, TDP 15W), 8GB
DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x 2.5GbE LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-i5CS-R11 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Tiger Lake-U i5-1145G7E 1.5GHz (quad core, TDP 15W), 8GB
DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x 2.5GbE LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-W10E64-V-R10 OS Image with Windows® 10 Enterprise Value 64-bit 2019 for DRPC-240-TGL-U Celeron/i3/i5
Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-W10E64-H-R10 OS Image with Windows® 10 Enterprise High End 64-bit 2019 for DRPC-240-TGL-U i7 Series, with
DVD-ROM, RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-CECS-R11 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Tiger Lake-U Celeron® 6305E 1.8GHz (dual core, TDP 15W), 8GB
DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x 2.5GbE LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
Packing List
1 x DIN-Rail mounting kit 1 x Screw pack
1 x Terminal block
Powerful yet Compact
High Performance Fanless Modular DIN-Rail PC
The DRPC-240 is a modular embedded computer for flexible configuration according to specific usage requirements
and designed for performance-intensive and space-critical applications. Moreover, the fanless DIN-rail PC mounted
11th Gen Intel® Core mobile processor with 8GB of pre-installed memory and Intel iRIS® Xe graphics delivers great
performance.
This device's modular configuration enables users to insert an AI accelerator card or add-on card via a PCIe x4 slot,